1

2 Glenbrook North 23.30
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GNB/Libertyville @Stevenson — Tue Apr 12, 2016
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

SR

Libertyville

3 Stevenson

PH

19.00 21.60 25.90 23.80

19.80 22.80 24.60 23.90

18.10 20.50 23.80 22.60

GNB/Libertyville @Stevenson — Tue Apr 12, 2016

4T

4T

8T

8T

10

1M

12

13

14

15

GNB/Libertyville @Stevenson — Tue Apr 12,

6T

6T

8T

8T

10

11

12

13

14
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Stevenson
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Glenbrook North

Stevenson

Matt Krames
Jade Fisher

Jack McGreal
Eric Meyer
Patrick Tanski
Jacob Rosenberg
Jacob Reichert
Nick Kietzman
Patryk Wierzchucki
Andrew Jacob
Nick Musick
Kevin Kapustka
Danny Less
Ryan Prevo
Karan Menon

Varsity STILL RINGS

Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson

Stevenson

Matt Krames
Casey Mutchnik
Rick Ahn

Alec Ovassiapian
Patrick Tanski
Jack McGreal
Eric Meyer

Nick Kietzman
Andrew Jacob
Kevin Kapustka
Dylan McKernan
Adi Crook

Karan Menon
Jacob Rosenberg

9.10
8.50
8.40
8.10
8.10
7.90
7.70
7.60
7.60
740
7.30
7.00
6.80
5.30
5.20

2016

8.40
8.00
7.70
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.30
6.10
6.00
5.80

\Y PB

HB

1810 133.10
1700 131.40
1840 128.00
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2T

2T
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8T

8T

10

11T

1T

13

14

15

Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson

Libertyville

Andrew Jacob
Jacob Elias

Matt Krames
Casey Mutchnik
Jade Fisher
Jack McGreal
Leo Aquino

Leo Mayer
Kevin Kapustka
Andy Hwang
Alec Ovassiapian
Alan Chin
Donald Ryan
Alan Noegroho
Patrick Tanski

Varsity VAULT

Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Stevenson

Stevenson

Matt Krames
Jacob Reichert
Andrew Jacob
Casey Mutchnik
Jack McGreal
Patrick Tanski
Jade Fisher

Leo Mayer
Patryk Wierzchucki
Nick Kietzman
Donald Ryan
Danny Less
Kevin Kapustka
Jacob Rosenberg
Karan Menon

7.70
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.00
5.90
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.00
4.30
3.20
2.80

2016

9.00
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.40
8.20
7.80
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
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Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Matt Krames

Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson

Stevenson

Casey Mutchnik
Andrew Jacob
Patrick Tanski
Jack McGreal

Jade Fisher
Rick Ahn
Eric Meyer
Alan Chin

Tom Giazzon
Adam Boiko
Jacob Reichert

Kent Lee
Danny Less
Adi Crook

GNB/Libertyville @Stevenson — Tue Apr 12, 2016

8.90
8.40
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.10
6.80
6.50
6.30
5.90
5.40
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1

2

3

4T

4T

10
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12

13

14

Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Libertyville

Glenbrook North

Varsity ALL AROUND
Stevenson Matt Krames 50.40
Libertyville Andrew Jacob 44.20
Glenbrook North Jack McGreal 42.70
Libertyville Patrick Tanski 40.60

Matt Krames
Eric Meyer

Patrick Tanski
Kevin Kapustka
Casey Mutchnik

Leo Mayer

Andrew Jacob
Adi Crook
Jacob Reichert

Kent Lee

Jack McGreal
Karan Menon
Jade Fisher

Rick Ahn

8.00
6.40
6.30
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.40
5.30
5.20
5.10
5.00
4.70
3.90
3.80
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